MADHAV HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL N.H. 27, ABU ROAD DIST SIROHI, RAJASTHAN - 307026 College Council			
SR. NO.	DESIGNATION	NAME OF TEACHER	DEPARTMENT
1	CHAIRPERSON	DR. SAKET KUMAR SINGH	PRINCIPAL & HOD PRACTICE OF MEDICINE
2	MEMBER	DR. TANVI DIWANI	HOD OF PHYSIOLOGY
3	MEMBER	DR. BANKANIDHI MOHANTY	HOD OF ANATOMY
4	MEMBER	DR. DEVBRAT SINGH	HOD OF PHARMACY
5	MEMBER	DR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH	HOD OF MATERIA MEDICA
6	MEMBER	DR. SANDEEP KUMAR KHARE	HOD OF ORGANON
7	MEMBER	DR. GUPTA NIRAJ	HOD OF PATHOLOGY
8	MEMBER	dr. Prashant Ramkrishana Rode	HOD OF FMT
9	MEMBER	DR. PRAJEET SINGH SURESH BHAI THAKUR	HOD OF SURGERY
10	MEMBER	DR. DIKSHA KHARE	HOD OF OBS/ GYN.
11	MEMBER	DR. NILAM SANJIV INGLE	HOD OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
12	MEMBER	DR. VIVEK RAMESH KAMBLE	HOD OF REPERTORY